
                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 `          

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 
 
 

                   
 

 
 

 
 

                       1 
 
 
 

Math PSSAs 
Grades 3 thru 8 

2 
 
 
 

Science PSSAs 
Grades 4 and 8 only 

3 
 

 
 

Science PSSAs 
Grades 4 and 8 only 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 

6  
 
 
 
 

 

    7 
 
 
 

 8 
 

9 
 
 

10 
Early Dismissal 

k@12:30 
1-2@12:33 
3-5@12:35 
6-8@12:39 

11 
 

 

 
 
 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 

 
 

 
 

14 
Kindergarten Open House 

 
 

for Fall 2024 families 
10:00 am 

15 
 
 

16 
 

 

Assembly -2:45 

17 
 

 18 
 
 
 

19 
 

 
 
 

 20 
MYA Incentive 
trip: grades 5-8 

to 
Franklin Institute 

21 
 

22 
 
 
 

Dobson Mural Dedication 
 

10:00-11:00am
 

23 
Dobson Olympics 

9:00-11:00	am 

Dive Into Action           24 
presents: 

Dobson’s 

25 

26 27 
SCHOOLS 
CLOSED   

 

28 29 30 
 

31 
DOBSON DAY! 

11:00-2:00	pm								 
	

 

-Plan Ahead for June 2024- 
June 5 -Spring Concert 
June 6 - 8th grade trip 

June 7- Kindergarten Move-Up 
June 11 -8th grade Move Up 

June 13 & 14 -Early Dismissal / Last Day of School (6/14/24) 
 

“ Integrity is the seed for achievement. It is the principle that never fails.” –Earl Nightingale 
 

James Dobson Elementary School 
R e s p e c t  –  E m p a t h y  -  I n t e g r I t y  

May 2024 Family Calendar 
philasd.org/Dobson 

Dive Into Action 
Presents 

SPIRIT WEEK! 
May 20-24 

Mon.-Favorite 
Sports Teams Day 
Tue. -Decades Day 
Wed - International 
Day 
Thu -Dobson 
Olympics 
Fri – Color War 

Softball 
Schedule 

May 1 @ Dobson 
vs AMY NW 
May 15 vs AMY 
NW 
May 29 @ 
Dobson vs AMY 5 
May 30 @ 
Dobson vs Cook-
Wissahickon 

 


