

James Dobson Elementary School Respect - Empathy - Integrity

May 2024 Family Calendar



philasd.org/Dobson

			<u> </u>				
SUNDAY		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
-Plan Ahead for June 2024 June 5 -Spring Concert June 6 - 8th grade trip June 7- Kindergarten Move-U June 11 -8th grade Move Up June 13 & 14 -Early Dismissal / Last Day of			lp	Acknowled Principal Appreciation Day Math PSSAs Grades 3 thru 8	Science PSSAs Grades 4 and 8 only	Science PSSAs Grades 4 and 8 only	Softball Schedule May 1 @ Dobson vs AMY NW May 15 vs AMY
5 H. A.P. E.R. I. O.N. R.E.C. I. A.T. I. O.N.			7	8 NURSCON	9	10 Early Dismissal k@12:30 1-2@12:33 3-5@12:35 6-8@12:39	NW May 29 @ Dobson vs AMY 5 May 30 @ Dobson vs Cook- Wissahickon
Dive Into Action	12	13	Kindergarten Open House for Fall 2024 families 10:00 am	15	Fifty Nifty United States Assembly -2:45	17	18
Presents SPIRIT WEEK! May 20-24 MonFavorite Sports Teams Day TueDecades Day Wed - International Day Thu -Dobson	19	20 MYA Incentive trip: grades 5-8 to Franklin Institute	21	Dobson Mural Dedication 10:00-11:00am	Dobson Olympics 9:00-11:00 am	Dive Into Action presents: Dobson's	25
Olympics Fri – Color War	26	SCHOOLS CLOSED MEMORIAL DAY — REMEMBER AND HONOR —	28	29	30	31 DOBSON DAY! 11:00-2:00 pm	

[&]quot;Integrity is the seed for achievement. It is the principle that never fails." -Earl Nightingale